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UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RSG Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz/ RSV Gtersloh 1931 e.V

VERGE VICC Women's Racing
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
RCGruppettoGraz
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1 999 * SADNIK Katharina 2003 AUT 10035125906 KTM FACTORY MTB TEAM 360 180 180 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 * COOPER Amalie 2005 GBR 10108310988 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 351 103 155 93 0 0 0 0
3 57 * WINTER Elisa 2004 AUT 10107445870 Wheel Divas Cycling Team 236 155 53 28 0 0 0 0
4 29 VENTKER Lydia 1985 GER 10005316590 RSG Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz/ RSV Giitersloh 1931 e.V 225 69 93 63 0 0 0 0
5 71 CAVALLAR Valentina 2001 AUT 10150246415 ARKEA - B&B HOTELS WOMEN 180 0 0 180 0 0 0 0
6 3 HOLZER Belinda 2000 AUT 10144339014 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 172 39 30 103 0 0 0 0
7 40 ZINGERLE Sophia 1998 ITA' 10151119415 VERGE VICC Women's Racing 134 1 3 130 0 0 0 0
8 21 GIGELE Jana 1997 AUT 10107512558 RSG Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz/ RSV Giitersloh 1931 e.V 132 63 45 24 0 0 0 0
9 66 SORGEL Julia 1994 AUT 10095717055 Rad Club Reutte 115 0 0 115 0 0 0 0
10 999 FEUERSINGER Therese 1998 AUT 10035065783 URC Ebbs 115 0 115 0 0 0 0 0
11 2 * EHRENREICH Franziska 2003 AUT 10138833050 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 101 28 28 45 0 0 0 0
12 44 MAIERBRUGGER Lara 1999 AUT 10141304732 RCGruppettoGraz 97 8 20 69 0 0 0 0
13 999 HEIGL Nadja 1996 AUT 10008623886 SU Bikestore.cc Team 92 23 69 0 0 0 0 0
14 64 BERNHARD Magdalena 1996 AUT 10118751626 PBIKE.AT - Racing Team 85 1 0 84 0 0 0 0
15 11 SLAVINEC Romana 1990 AUT 10092981251 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 81 20 39 22 0 0 0 0
16 62 * HUYS Tabea 2005 AUT 10118884800 Liv-Alula-Jayco 80 0 22 58 0 0 0 0
17 16 * STOYANOVA Miroslavova Gerg 2005 BUL 10138108479 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 77 6 32 39 0 0 0 0
18 17 THOMA Pia-Maria 1984 AUT 10106945514 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 76 0 0 76 0 0 0 0
19 35 HAUSER Julia 1994 AUT 10130749718 VERGE VICC Women's Racing 72 0 23 49 0 0 0 0
20 49 URDL Katharina 2000 AUT 10115679150 RCGruppettoGraz 69 1 36 32 0 0 0 0
21 999 * GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 AUT 10083975106 Liv-Alula-Jayco 58 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 26 MACHNER Katharina 1994 AUT 10083415637 RSG Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz/ RSV Giitersloh 1931 e.V 57 0 4 53 0 0 0 0
23 31 LISCHKA Jaqueline 1994 AUT 10120199855 VERGE VICC Women's Racing 50 0 24 26 0 0 0 0
24 53 * GRIESSER Ramona 2007 AUT 10079364269 RC-RAIKA BKD ASV Inzing 46 3 9 34 0 0 0 0
25 60 REICHERT Alina 1996 AUT 10074541955 Gartner DNA Cycling Team 43 0 1 42 0 0 0 0
26 23 * FARKAS Janka 2005 HUN 10127248725 RSG Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz/ RSV Giitersloh 1931 e.V 36 7 12 17 0 0 0 0
27 33 BRUNHOFER Melanie 1991 AUT 10091992558 VERGE VICC Women's Racing 36 21 15 0 0 0 0 0
28 65 RINDLER BACHL Theresa 1993 AUT 10103688435 Protective Factory Team 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
29 55 ELSIGAN Julia 1998 AUT 10152711124 TEAM ESV LINZ 29 1 7 21 0 0 0 0
30 52 * EXENBERGER Renée 2008 AUT 10148303381 RC ARBO Tom Tailor Worgl 27 1 10 16 0 0 0 0
31 7 SCHUHMAVYER Victoria 1998 AUT 10150342405 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 25 1 1 23 0 0 0 0
32 6 PESENDORFER Jennifer 1998 AUT 10113535147 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 24 18 0 0 0 0 0
22 1 1 20 0 0 0 0

59 ZELLER Selina 2001 AUT 10126799188 CyclingTeam Schwingshand|
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SCHENK Charlotte

DENK Rosalie

MAIER Marie

MOSER Marie-Therese
PIRS Ema

LANZL Eva
KLINGENSCHMID Melanie
ZEITLHOFER Anika

VOGL Anja

TRATTNER Carolina
GRUBMULLER Lisa-Marie
GIEFING Janine
HALLWIRTH Julia
BRIEFER Anna

MINKOVA Valentinova Petya
BORISSZA Johanna Kitti
MARTINI Johanna
UNTERHOLZER Elina
KUHRN Sabrina
SPERINGER Janine
PRUNSTER Florentina
TAFFERTSHOFER Valerie
SCHEBESTA Isabell
RUMPL Laura

2008
2007
2001
1996
1997
2007
2000
2002
2001
2008
2007
2000
2005
1993
1991
1997
2004
2007
1991
1995
2005
1998
2008
1998

AUT
AUT
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SLO
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AUT
AUT
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BUL
HUN
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AUT
AUT
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GER
AUT
AUT

10115219109
10072752610
10158181217
10149289347
10127070283
10144982648
10148285702
10162979380
10035025569
10128978658
10164668695
10035025468
10035029209
10128395648
10079348913
10010663415
10035120751
10114505551
10128980981
10159428877
10079616065
10143874929
10107353116
10093162218

Biketeam Silz-M&tz

ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
RCGruppettoGraz

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RC Steiner BOA Wels

HSC Vogelsberg/Wattens

RC Stadt Haag NO

VERGE VICC Women's Racing
RCGruppettoGraz

Gruppetto Graz

VERGE VICC Women's Racing
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RSG Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz/ RSV Giitersloh 1931 e.V
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
VERGE VICC Women's Racing
RCGruppettoGraz
RCGruppettoGraz

ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
RadUNION Salzburg
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